EDITORIAL
BEST FASHION RETAILER AWARD

ROUND TABLE
HOW TO IMPROVE THE INDUSTRY?

LOOKBOOK
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032

034

041

125

136

138

140

142

144

146

150

158

162

164

168

170

172

FOOTWEAR SPECIAL

READBOOK

MENSWEAR TREND
VELVET AMOUR

BRANDS
MENSWEAR LABELS TO WATCH

INTERVIEW
IT'S A MAN’S WORLD

NEXT GENERATION
FENG CHEN WANG

REPORT
THE ETHICAL DIGITAL

FABRIC REPORT
DENIMS ARE FOREVER

BUSINESS TALK

INTERVIEW
BUYER VOICES

REPORT
CELEBRITY-ENDORSED BRANDS: A SAFE HAVEN?

FOOTWEAR REPORT
ART & CRAFT FOR FOOTWEAR OF THE FUTURE

EXHIBITION
SNEAKER. DESIGN FOR FAST FEET

ROUTE TO SUCCESS
BOXFRESH: URBAN FUSION

WOMENSWEAR TREND
THE COLD SHOULDER





