

EDITORIAL	026
BEST FASHION RETAILER AWARD	032
ROUND TABLE	
HOW TO IMPROVE THE INDUSTRY?	034

LOOKBOOK

041



FOOTWEAR SPECIAL

READBOOK

117	MENSWEAR TREND
125	VELVET AMOUR
136	BRANDS
138	MENSWEAR LABELS TO WATCH
140	INTERVIEW
	IT'S A MAN'S WORLD
142	NEXT GENERATION
	FENG CHEN WANG
144	REPORT
	THE ETHICAL DIGITAL
146	FABRIC REPORT
	DENIMS ARE FOREVER
150	BUSINESS TALK
158	INTERVIEW
	BUYER VOICES
162	REPORT
	CELEBRITY-ENDORSED BRANDS: A SAFE HAVEN?
164	FOOTWEAR REPORT
	ART & CRAFT FOR FOOTWEAR OF THE FUTURE
→ 168	EXHIBITION
	SNEAKER. DESIGN FOR FAST FEET
170	ROUTE TO SUCCESS
	BOXFRESH: URBAN FUSION
172	WOMENSWEAR TREND
	THE COLD SHOULDER

